

Goshen County Republican Party Kirk C. Haas, Chairman (307) 575-3441 Herb Doby, Vice-Chairman Mary I. Hageman, State Committee Woman

Mary L Hageman, State Committee Woman Hugh Hageman, State Committee Man

gcrparty@gmail.com
https://goshen.gop
FB: Goshen Republicans

Goshen County Republican Party – Proxy

I,, Goshen Committeeman/Committeewoman, am unab Republican Central Committee meeting on _	ole to attend the Goshen County
I give my Proxy toand who is a registered and vote in my stead, and who is a registered required by Goshen County Republican Part for the Goshen County Republican Central Coulties in date and will expire at the adjournment.	Republican in my precinct – as y by-laws. This proxy is valid Committee meeting on the above
Committeeman/Committeewoman	Date

